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QUALIFYING RESULTS
MOTUL GRAND PRIX OF THE NETHERLANDS
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# Rider

20 Fabio QUARTARARO
63 Francesco BAGNAIA
73 Alex MARQUEZ

93 Marc MARQUEZ
72 Marco BEZZECCHI
21 Franco MORBIDELLI

54 Fermin ALDEGUER

49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO

37 Pedro ACOSTA

12 Maverick VINALES
25 Raul FERNANDEZ
5 Johann ZARCO

36 Joan MIR
43 Jack MILLER
32 Lorenzo SAVADORI

33 Brad BINDER
23 Enea BASTIANINI
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA

42 Alex RINS
79 AiOGURA
41 Aleix ESPARGARO

35 Somkiat CHANTRA

Provided by TISSOT

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results -

s
4542 m.

TT Circuit Assen
Nation Team Motorcycle Time  Lap Total Gap T. Speed
FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP Te YAMAHA Q2 1'30.651 6 300.7
ITA DucatiLenovo Team DUCATI Q2 1'30.679 7 0.028 0.028 309.8
SPA BK8 Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI Q2 1'30.811 6 ©9 0.160 0.132 308.3
SPA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI Q2 1'30.871 ¢6 8 0.220 0.060 309.0
ITA Aprilia Racing APRILIA Q2 1'31.060 0.409 0.189 309.8
ITA Pertamina Enduro VR46 Racing Team DUCATI Q2 1'31.170 0.519 0.110 308.3
SPA BKS8 Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI Q2 1'31.286 ¢6 8 0.635 0.116 309.0
ITA Pertamina Enduro VR46 Racing Team DUCATI Q2 1'31.329 7 0.678 0.043 306.0
SPA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM Q2 1'31.354 7 9 0.703 0.025 312.2
SPA Red BullKTM Tech3 KTM Q2 1'31.465 0.814 0.111 306.7
SPA Trackhouse MotoGP Team APRILIA Q2 1'31.518 7 8 0.867 0.053 308.3
FRA CASTROL Honda LCR HONDA Q2 1'31.647 0.996 0.129 305.2
SPA Honda HRC Castrol HONDA Q1 1'31.561 8 8 (*)0.044 307.5
AUS Prima Pramac Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA Q1 1'31.704 6 8 (*)0.187 0.143 302.2
ITA Aprilia Racing APRILIA Q1 1'31.892 ¢4 8 (*)0.375 0.188 308.3
RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM Q1 1'31.929 6 8 (*)0.412 0.037 312.2
ITA RedBullKTM Tech3 KTM Q1 1'31.953 6 8 (*)0.436 0.024 307.5
POR Prima Pramac Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA Q1 1'31.972 6 8 (*)0.455 0.019 300.0
SPA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP Te  YAMAHA Q1 1'32.033 8 (*)0.516 0.061 302.2
JPN Trackhouse MotoGP Team APRILIA Q1 1'32.080 6 (*)0.563 0.047 304.4
SPA Honda HRC Castrol HONDA Q1 1'32.547 8 (*)1.030 0.467 305.2
THA IDEMITSUHondaLCR HONDA Q1 1'33.408 2 8 (*)1.891 0.861 306.0

Pole Position: Fabio QUARTARARO 1'30.651 180.3Km/h

Q1 Bestlap: Lap8 Raul FERNANDEZ (*)1'31.517 178.6Km/h

Best Race Lap: 2024 Francesco BAGNAIA 1'31.866 177.9 Km/h

All-Time Lap Record: 2024 Francesco BAGNAIA 1'30.540 180.5Km/h

Roland BRONTSEMA Time: 11:45
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